▶https://www.nbk1560.com ▶https://www.nbk1560.com
RNCL Digicollars
●● Part number specification
RNCL-300
◀1   Main Body of Digicollar
RNCL-R18
◀2   Bore Diameter Collar (Optional)
●● Usage example

5
24
14
dH
8
φ
35
3
1.
5
RNCL-R
Main body S45C
Ferrosoferric Oxide Film (Black)
●● Dimensions
Part Number ◀2  d Mass (g)
RNCL-R18 18 136
RNCL-R20 20 125
RNCL-R22 22 112
RNCL-R24 24   98
RNCL-R25 25   90
RNCL-R26 26   83
Unit：mm
●●With hex socket set screw without key.
●● Use the key provided with the main body of the Digicollar.
●● Performance